
From: "Jason Glantz" <jglantz@cityofportorchard.us>
To: "Andee Walton" <awalton@cityofportorchard.us>

"Andrew Brandon" <abrandon@cityofportorchard.us>
"Bill Schaibly" <bschaibly@cityofportorchard.us>
"Charles Schandel" <cschandel@cityofportorchard.us>
"Dale Schuster" <dschuster@cityofportorchard.us>
"David Huibregtse" <DHuibregtse@cityofportorchard.us>
"David Humphrey" <dhumphrey@cityofportorchard.us>
"David Walker" <dwalker@cityofportorchard.us>
"Donna Main" <dmain@cityofportorchard.us>
"Elizebeth Deatherage" <edeatherage@cityofportorchard.us>
"Erik A. Wofford" <ewofford@cityofportorchard.us>
"Geoffrey Marti" <gmarti@cityofportorchard.us>
"George Counselman" <gcounselman@cityofportorchard.us>
"Jana Deck" <JDeck@cityofportorchard.us>
"Jon Eilertson" <jeilertson@cityofportorchard.us>
"Joshua Horsley" <jhorsley@cityofportorchard.us>
"Matthew Bell" <mbell@cityofportorchard.us>
"Nathan Lynch" <nlynch@cityofportorchard.us>
"Pat Pronovost" <ppronovost@cityofportorchard.us>
"Randy Ernst" <rernst@cityofportorchard.us>
"Stephen Morrison" <smorrison@cityofportorchard.us>
"Trey Holden" <tholden@cityofportorchard.us>
"Brady Hagar" <bhagar@cityofportorchard.us>
"Clifford Higashi" <chigashi@cityofportorchard.us>
"Dustin McClure" <dmcclure@cityofportorchard.us>
"Josiah Gapsch" <jgapsch@cityofportorchard.us>

Date: 7/16/2017 10:18:01 AM
Subject: FW: Technology Investigations Training and Resources

Recorded webinar and eLearning classes.  Just make sure they don’t cost anything before you sign up for one.
 
Thanks.
 
J. Glantz
Sergeant
546 Bay St.
Port Orchard, WA 98366
jglantz@cityofportorchard.us
360-876-1700 - office
360-876-5546 - fax

 
From: NCJTC [mailto:info@ncjtc.org]
Sent: Tuesday, June 27, 2017 8:09 AM
To: Jason Glantz <jglantz@cityofportorchard.us>
Subject: Technology Investigations Training and Resources
 
Bu i l d  k n o wl e d g e  a n d  s k i l l s  wi t h  NCJ TC
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TRAIN on your SCHEDULE- Learn ONLINE!
 

Subscribe to the Criminal Justice Professionals Catalog and you will have
access to these Technology Investigations titles and many others!

 

 
 

Recorded Webinars

An Overview of Technology Used in Child Exploitation Cases

eLearning Courses
Investigating Computer Crimes

Seizing and Analyzing Mobile Devices

Tools to Examine IP Addresses

Tracing IP Addresses

Understanding Cloud Computing

 

 

More Technology Investigations Training Opportunities
 

 

 

 
Discover On Demand

 
Find Resources
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National Criminal Justice Training Center of Fox Valley Technical College,
1825 N. Bluemound Drive, Appleton, WI 54914

SafeUnsubscribe™ jglantz@cityofportorchard.us
Forward this email  | Update Profile  | About our service provider

Sent by info@ncjtc.org
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